VKP
KOBOLD companies worldwide:
AUSTRALIA, AUSTRIA, BELGIUM, BULGARIA, CANADA, CHINA, CZECHIA, EGYPT, FRANCE,
GERMANY, GREAT BRITAIN, HUNGARY, INDIA, INDONESIA, ITALY, MALAYSIA, MEXICO,
NETHERLANDS, PERU, POLAND, REPUBLIC OF KOREA, ROMANIA, RUSSIA, SPAIN,
SWITZERLAND, THAILAND, TUNISIA, TURKEY, USA, VIETNAM
KOBOLD Messring GmbH
Nordring 22-24

时的压损
[mbar]
订货型号
油
100 cSt
[l/min]
在满量程
时的压损
[mbar]
订货型号
水
[l/min]
在满量程
时的压损
[mbar]
订货型号
..R25.. = G 1 外螺纹 (标配)
..N25.. = 1" NPT外螺纹
..L18.. = 焊接连接 18 mm
..L22.. = 焊接连接 22 mm
..PVC..= PVC粘接20 mm
..IG1.. = G ½ 内螺纹, 黄铜
..IG2.. = G ½ 内螺纹, 不锈钢
..AG1..= G ½ 外螺纹, 黄铜
..AG2..= G ½ 外螺纹, 不锈钢
..AG3..= G ¾ 外螺纹, 黄铜
..AG4..= G ¾ 外螺纹, 不锈钢
0 = 不带开关
S = N/O开关
C = N/C开关
2 - 20 190 VKP-1020... 1 - 18 290 VKP-2018... 7.5 - 32.5 260 VKP-3032...
5 - 35 305 VKP-1035... 2 - 30 660 VKP-2030... 10 - 45 420 VKP-3045...
5 - 50 420 VKP-1050... 5 - 45 1030 VKP-2045... 15 - 70 790 VKP-3070...
10 - 80 940 VKP-1080... 10 - 75 1680 VKP-2075... 20 - 100 1150 VKP-3100...
20 - 100 1080 VKP-1100... - - - - - -
2 www.kobold.com No responsibility taken for errors;
subject to change without prior notice.
粘度补偿式塑料转子流量计 VKP
36 AF
35 AF
50
40
30
20
10
5
VKP-50 l/min H2O
KOBOLD Messring GmbH
Nordring 22-24
OBOLD  65719 Hofheim/Ts.
(06192) 299-0
Fax   (06192) 23398
PN16 120C max
36 AF
62
50
U max. 230V AC/DC
I max. 2A
p max. 40W/VA
1